393www.guvenal.net
Code:  GSM Code:  GSMT
Code:  GSM Code:  GSMT
Order Code D
(mm)
R
(mm)
Hole
Length
H
(mm)
GSM4505 45 M5
10 36
GSM4506 45 M6
GSM6006 60 M6
12 40
GSM6008 60 M8
GSM6010 60 M10
GSM6012 60 M12
GSM8006 80 M6
12 45
GSM8008 80 M8
GSM8010 80 M10
GSM8012 80 M12
GSM10012 100 M12
20 55GSM10014 100 M14
GSM10016 100 M16
Order Code D
(mm)
R
(mm)
Hole
Length
H
(mm)
GSMT4505 45 M5
10 36
GSMT4506 45 M6
GSMT6006 60 M6
12 40
GSMT6008 60 M8
GSMT6010 60 M10
GSMT6012 60 M12
GSMT8006 80 M6
12 45
GSMT8008 80 M8
GSMT8010 80 M10
GSMT8012 80 M12
GSMT10012 100 M12
20 55GSMT10014 100 M14
GSMT10016 100 M16
Order Code D
(mm)
R
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
GSM450515 45 M5 15
36
GSM450530 45 M5 30
GSM450615 45 M6 15
GSM450630 45 M6 30
GSM600630 60 M6 30
40
GSM600650 60 M6 50
GSM600830 60 M8 30
GSM600850 60 M8 50
GSM601030 60 M10 30
GSM601050 60 M10 50
GSM601230 60 M12 30
GSM601250 60 M12 50
GSM800630 80 M6 30
45
GSM800650 80 M6 50
GSM800830 80 M8 30
GSM800850 80 M8 50
GSM801030 80 M10 30
GSM801050 80 M10 50
GSM801230 80 M12 30
GSM801250 80 M12 50
GSM1001230 100 M12 30
55
GSM1001250 100 M12 50
GSM1001440 100 M14 40
GSM1001460 100 M14 60
GSM1001640 100 M16 40
GSM1001660 100 M16 60
Order Code D
(mm)
R
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
GSMT450515 45 M5 15
36
GSMT450530 45 M5 30
GSMT450615 45 M6 15
GSMT450630 45 M6 30
GSMT600630 60 M6 30
40
GSMT600650 60 M6 50
GSMT600830 60 M8 30
GSMT600850 60 M8 50
GSMT601030 60 M10 30
GSMT601050 60 M10 50
GSMT601230 60 M12 30
GSMT601250 60 M12 50
GSMT800630 80 M6 30
45
GSMT800650 80 M6 50
GSMT800830 80 M8 30
GSMT800850 80 M8 50
GSMT801030 80 M10 30
GSMT801050 80 M10 50
GSMT801230 80 M12 30
GSMT801250 80 M12 50
GSMT1001230 100 M12 30
55
GSMT1001250 100 M12 50
GSMT1001440 100 M14 40
GSMT1001460 100 M14 60
GSMT1001640 100 M16 40
GSMT1001660 100 M16 60
H
D
R
H
D
R
H H
D D
L L
R R
Adjustable Clamping Lever, Female
-Steel / Black Painted
Adjustable Clamping Lever, Female
-Steel / Orange Painted
Adjustable Clamping Lever, Male
-Steel / Black Painted
Adjustable Clamping Lever, Male
-Steel / Orange Painted